

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 11154	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Cont	tract and/o	r Award		Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/13	/2020			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	2/4/2	2020			Final action:	2/4/2020	
Title:	Award Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-20-109, Fields Consulting Services, Inc. (Headquarters: Ventura, CA) to provide for Maximo upgrade services. This Master Agreement is for an initial term of one (1) year in the award amount of \$1,700,000.00 (including sales tax) and includes four (4) one- year renewal options. Funding Source: General Fund. Administering Department: Finance and Risk Management and Information Technology.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO_AwardMA-PO-20-109						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
2/4/2020	1	Board of	Supervisor	s			

Award

Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-20-109, Fields Consulting Services, Inc. (Headquarters: Ventura, CA) to provide for Maximo upgrade services. This Master Agreement is for an initial term of one (1) year in the award amount of \$1,700,000.00 (including sales tax) and includes four (4) one-year renewal options. <u>Funding Source</u>: General Fund.

Administering Department: Finance and Risk Management and Information Technology.